
LOT 5 BLOCK C PINE HILLS ADDITIO

863-2067, 831-1519, CT 1025-1238

KELLER NELSON F/KELLER EUGENE R
457 SW DAVENPORT GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

28-2S-16-01772-085

0200 MOBILE HOME
03

28216.020 1.00/

04/21/2025 MLU

04/10/2023 kellen 1.12 12,800 0 0 12,800

STANDARD
3

14,034
7,900
12,800
34,734

623
34,111

0
34,111
34,734

0

34,734

1187/1648 1/19/2010 WD U I 16 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

NELSON F KELLER

NELSON F KELLER & E

1033/0507 12/10/2004 WD Q I 01 10,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BOMBARDIER CAPITAL

NELSON F KELLER
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PRMT:1:1: RAYMOND MH

000047065 Electrical Servic 0 04/25/2023

11451 M H 125 07/29/1996

HX Base Yr

236 NW REBEL PL, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 02 02

0800 02 1,057 88.5105 53.11 56,137 1999 1999 0 0
AP
15 60.00 25.00

1 MOBILE HME  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1012

BAS 1,012 100 1,012 13,437

UOP 80 25 20 266

UOP 100 25 25 332

1,192 1,057 14,034

BAS= W22 UOP= N10 W10 S10 E10$ W22 S23 E13 UOP=  S8 E10 N8
W10$ E31 N23$.

BAS

22

22

23

13

31

23

UOP 10

10

10

10

UOP8

10

8

10

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 700

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 200

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

7,900

1 0000 C VAC RES 0 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 0.80 16,000.00 12,800.00 12,800


